7/06/23 10:06:19

Report:

BPVALNEWR1

FERMIT OWNER NAME

TYPE

COMN

COMN

COMN

COMN

COMN

ROSS CLARK DEVELOPMENT LLC

MARK DENNIS
MARK DENNIS
MARK DENNIS

TACALA LLC

CIECERSKI CONSTRUCTION

HORACE & MELISSA JACKSON

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M2

M4

M4

M4

DEVELOPMENT, LLC

DEVELQPMENT
DEVELOPMENT
DEVELOPMENT
DEVELOPMENT
DEVELOPMENT
DEVELQPMENT
DEVELQPMENT
DEVELOPMENT
DEVELOPMENT
DEVELOFMENT
DEVELOPMENT
DEVELOPMENT
DEVELOPMENT
DEVELQPMENT
DEVELOPMENT

DEVELOPMENT

LLC
LLG
LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC,

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

2300002102
2300002159
2300002160
2300002161

2300002295

2300001841
2300001842
2300001986
23000013988
2300001989
2300001990
2300001951
2300001993
2300001994
2300001997
2300001999
2300002000
2300002001
2300002002
2300002003
2300002011
2300002012
2300002013

2300002014

ISSUED
DATE

6/20/23
6/13/23
6/13/23
6/13/23

6/26/23

6/23/23
6/08/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/02/23
6/0r/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/01/23
6/01/23

6/02/23

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISICN

1045 ROSS CLARK CIR
321 NYPRO LN
345 NYPRQ LN
361 NYPRO LN

3282 REEVES ST

LAl

1182 N PARK AVE
SEMINOLE HEIGHTS REP BLK AGF
965 BLACKMAN RD
363 RIVERSTONE WAY
361 RIVERSTONE WAY
351 RIVERSTONE WAY
3160 RIVERSTONE WAY
354 RIVERSTONE WAY
348 RIVERSTONE WAY
338 RIVERSTONE WAY
353 RIVERSTONE WAY
357 RIVERSTONE WAY
350 RIVERSTONE WAY
343 RIVERSTONE WAY
352 RIVERSTONE WAY
356 RIVERSTONE WAY
362 RIVERSTONE WAY
159 RIVERSTONE WAY
155 RIVERSTONE WAY

364 RIVERSTONE WAY
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PERMIT
VALUATION

1,293,426
490,000
490,000
615,000

1,305,000

4,193,426
209,712
590,429
102,559
102,559
102,559
102,559
102,555
102,559
102,559
164,534
164,534
164,534
154,157
153,659
164,534
102,559
153,659
153,659

153,659

1



7/06/23 10:06:19
Report:

BPVALNEWRL

PERMIT OWNER NAME

TYPE

RN2 M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC

RN2 M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC

RN2 CHS

RNZ PRIVATE HOLDINGS LLC

RN2 PRIVATE HOLDINGS LLC

RN2 PRIVATE HOLDINGS LLC

RN2 PRIVATE HOLDINGS LLC

RN2 PRIVATE HOLDINGS LLC

RN2 CHS

RN2 STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

RN2 STONE MARTIN BUXLDERS
APTI = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = CCMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIQCUS BUILDING NEW
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
RN2 =

city of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

2300002016
2300002017
2300002087
2300002146
2300002147
2300002148
2300002152
2300002155
2300002183
2300002245

2300002329

RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

ISSUED
DATE

g/oL/23
&6/01/23
6/12/23
6/12/23
6/12/23
6/12/23
6/12/23
6/12/23
6/13/23
6/20/23

6/29/23

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

358 RIVERSTONE WAY

346 RIVERSTONE WAY

307 OCONEE DR

93 EDGEFIELD RD

85 EDGEFIELD RD

400 CHAPELWOOD DR

89 EDGEFIELD RD

394 CHAPELWOOD DR

204 RIDGELAND RD

702 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
620 CHARLESTCON MILLS DR
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VALUATION
153,659
164,534
416,231
211,350
211,350
211,350
211,350
211,350
383,135
493,688
437,130

6,152,669
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10,346,085
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