

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	ROSS CLARK DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002102	6/20/23	1045 ROSS CLARK CIR	Y	1,293,426
COMN	MARK DENNIS	2300002159	6/13/23	321 NYPRO LN	Y	490,000
COMN	MARK DENNIS	2300002160	6/13/23	345 NYPRO LN	Y	490,000
COMN	MARK DENNIS	2300002161	6/13/23	361 NYPRO LN	Y	615,000
COMN	TACALA LLC	2300002295	6/26/23	3282 REEVES ST	Y	1,305,000

						4,193,426
**						
RN2	CIECERSKI CONSTRUCTION	2300001841	6/23/23	1182 N PARK AVE SEMINOLE HEIGHTS REP BLK AGF	Y	209,712
RN2	HORACE & MELISSA JACKSON	2300001842	6/08/23	965 BLACKMAN RD	Y	590,429
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT, LLC	2300001986	6/01/23	363 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	102,559
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300001988	6/01/23	361 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	102,559
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300001989	6/01/23	351 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	102,559
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2300001990	6/01/23	360 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	102,559
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300001991	6/02/23	354 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	102,559
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300001993	6/01/23	348 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	102,559
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300001994	6/01/23	338 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	102,559
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300001997	6/01/23	353 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	164,534
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300001999	6/01/23	357 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	164,534
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002000	6/01/23	350 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	164,534
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002001	6/01/23	349 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	154,157
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002002	6/01/23	352 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	153,659
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002003	6/01/23	356 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	164,534
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002011	6/01/23	362 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	102,559
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002012	6/01/23	359 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	153,659
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002013	6/01/23	355 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	153,659
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002014	6/02/23	364 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	153,659

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002016	6/01/23	358 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	153,659
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT LLC	2300002017	6/01/23	346 RIVERSTONE WAY	Y	164,534
RN2	CWS	2300002087	6/12/23	307 OCONEE DR	Y	416,231
RN2	PRIVATE HOLDINGS LLC	2300002146	6/12/23	93 EDGEFIELD RD	Y	211,350
RN2	PRIVATE HOLDINGS LLC	2300002147	6/12/23	85 EDGEFIELD RD	Y	211,350
RN2	PRIVATE HOLDINGS LLC	2300002148	6/12/23	400 CHAPELWOOD DR	Y	211,350
RN2	PRIVATE HOLDINGS LLC	2300002152	6/12/23	89 EDGEFIELD RD	Y	211,350
RN2	PRIVATE HOLDINGS LLC	2300002155	6/12/23	394 CHAPELWOOD DR	Y	211,350
RN2	CWS	2300002183	6/13/23	204 RIDGELAND RD	Y	383,135
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300002245	6/20/23	702 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	493,688
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300002329	6/29/23	620 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	437,130
						----- 6,152,669
				**		=====
				***		10,346,095

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER